ISO Med • Z.A.E Les Pointes – 230, rue des Grands Prés – 60230 Chambly France • tel (33) 01 30 28 43 07 • fax (33) 01 39 37 96 61 • www.fbmedical.fr
Injection site
Needle free
HUBER NEEDLES
Our Huber needles are designed to be used with access ports for injection or liquid perfusion & parenteral nutrition. The canula is
designed to allow access to the port while limiting septum damages and patient’s pain. There is no production of silicone shavings
able to block the port catheter.
STRAIGHT & CURVED (90°)

GNSM 2215 GNSB 2215 15 0,7 18 2,5
GNSM 2220 GNSB 2220 20 0,7 18 2,5
GNSM 2225 GNSB 2225 25 0,7 18 2,5
GNSM 2232 GNSB 2232 32 0,7 18 2,5
GNSM 2238 GNSB 2238 38 0,7 18 2,5
Also available with needle free
Classification of the device : IIa
For further information about these devices, see instructions for use :NUP/GNSM&B
REFERENCE
ONCO GRIP®
REFERENCE MICRO ONCO
GRIP®
CANULA DIAMETER
CANULA
LENGTH
GN 1915 GN2-1915 19 G
(1.1 mm)
15 mm
GN 1920 GN2-1920 19 G
(1.1 mm) 20 mm
GN 1925 GN2-1925 19 G
(1.1 mm) 25 mm
GN 1932 GN2-1932 19 G
(1.1 mm) 32 mm
GN 1938 GN2-1938 19 G
(1.1 mm)
38 mm
GN 2015 GN2-2015 20 G
(0.9 mm) 15 mm
GN 2020 GN2-2020 20 G
(0.9 mm) 20 mm
GN 2025 GN2-2025 20 G
(0.9 mm) 25 mm
GN 2032 GN2-2032 20 G
(0.9 mm)
32 mm
GN 2038 GN2-2038 20 G
(0.9 mm) 38 mm
GN 2215 GN2-2215 22 G
(0.7 mm) 15 mm
GN 2220 GN2-2220 22 G
(0.7 mm) 20 mm
GN 2225 GN2-2225 22 G
(0.7 mm)
25 mm
GN 2232 GN2-2232 22 G
(0.7 mm) 32 mm
GN 2238 GN2-2238 22 G
(0.7 mm) 38 mm